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Robust. Reliable. And ready for the job.

Trash Pump
MDP3

This self-priming centrifugal trash
pump driven by a reliable WN 9hp
engine and equipped with special
cast iron impeller and volute, featu-
res performance and durability fit
for any construction job-site. It is
the ideal choice for pumping all
kinds of dirt and trash water.

MDP3
Strengthened cast iron impeller and
volute for improved durability and
silicon carbide mechanical seal for
Compact design with longer service life. Oy
easy access to pump
housing, allows trouble-

free operation. <.

Reliable and powerful 9 hp
Wacker Neuson engine.

Unique wide impeller opening and volute o
channel design enables true solid handling
capacity up to 25.4 mm

www.wackerneuson.com/m

WACKER
NEUSON

all it~ Takes!

SPECIFICATOINS

Length x width x height

Diameter
(suction and discharge)

Operating weight
(fuel tank half full)

Shipping weight
(including packaging)

Discharge Head

Discharge capacity
Suction height

Solids diameter

Engine/Motor type

Engine/Motor
manufacturer

Engine displacement
RPM / speed

Power (max.)

Tank capacity (fuel)

Runtime

kg

kg

cm
rpm
kW

MDP3
688 x 528 x 572

80

67

68

20

1,150
7
25.4

Air cooled, 4-stroke,
single cylinder

WN9 Wacker Neuson

270
3,600
5.8
6.5
2.5
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