Mseries

Robust. Reliable. And ready for the job.



Trash Pump

MDP3

This self-priming centrifugal trash pump driven by a reliable WN 9hp engine and equipped with special cast iron impeller and volute, features performance and durability fit for any construction job-site. It is the ideal choice for pumping all kinds of dirt and trash water.





www.wackerneuson.com/m

SPECIFICATOINS	UNIT	MDP3
Length x width x height	mm	688 × 528 × 572
Diameter (suction and discharge)	mm	80
Operating weight (fuel tank half full)	kg	67
Shipping weight (including packaging)	kg	68
Discharge Head	m	20
Discharge capacity	I/min	1,150
Suction height	m	7
Solids diameter	mm	25.4
Engine/Motor type		Air cooled, 4-stroke, single cylinder
Engine/Motor manufacturer		WN9 Wacker Neuson
Engine displacement	cm ³	270
RPM / speed	rpm	3,600
Power (max.)	kW	5.8
Tank capacity (fuel)	I	6.5
Runtime	h	2.5